Qdos hose connector kit
Simple connection into process lines
wmfts.com
Qdos PTFE-lined hose kit Order code
0.75m (29.5”) long with 1/2” NPT
male connector 0M9.007N.TB4
0.75m (29.5”) long with 1/2” BSPT
male connector 0M9.007B.TB4
1.5m (59.1”) long with 1/2” NPT
male connector 0M9.006N.TB4
1.5m (59.1”) long with 1/2” BSPT
male connector 0M9.006B.TB4
Flexible and robust hoses from Watson-Marlow
Fluid Technology Solutions (WMFTS) have
been designed for simple, safer and secure
connection of a Qdos chemical metering pump